

ANCO's 2020 Virtual Professional Education Meeting

THURSDAY

October 29, 2020

8:00 am - 11:30 am

Faculty List

Bobbi Buell, MBA · onPoint Oncology

Arthur Lurvey, MD, FACP, FACE

Medicare Contractor Medical Director, Jurisdiction E and F Noridian Healthcare Solutions, LLC, Fargo

Elaine Towle, CMPE · Elaine Towle Consulting, LLC

Program Overview

ANCO'S 2020 VIRTUAL PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION

MEETING will focus on the fiscal impact of 2021 E&M Coding Changes, Medicare Update and Documentation, as well as preparing for the 2021 E&M Coding Changes.

Supporters & Exhibitors

Support for ANCO's 2020 Virtual Professional Education Meeting is anticipated in part from ANCO's Sustaining Level Corporate Members Abbvie, AstraZeneca, Incyte, Lilly Oncology, Pfizer Oncology, Taiho Oncology, Takeda Oncology, and Verastem Oncology, and possibly others. The final list of supporters and exhibitors will be available at the meeting.

Association of Northern California Oncologists (ANCO)

ANCO was organized in 1990 to be an advocate for, educate, and inform the practicing hematologist and oncologist and represents more than 500 hematologists and oncologists throughout northern California.

Agenda & Faculty

8:00 am	OPENING REMARKS & INTRODUCTION Courtney Flookes, ANCO Executive Director		
8:05 am	Preparing for 2021 E&M Coding Changes Elaine Towle, CPME		
9:05 am	Coffee break and a word from our sponsors		
9:30 am	Fiscal Impact of 2021 E&M Coding Changes Bobbi Buell, MBA		
10:30 am	Medicare Changes for California Or Arthur Lurvey, MD, FACP, FACE		
11:30 am	Adjourn	interactive	
		meeting	



4225 Solano Ave, #764 Napa, CA 94558

ANCO's 2020 **Virtual** Professional Education Meeting

Thursday **October 29, 2020** 8:00 am - 11:30 pm

Registration is Complimentary for Physicians and the Cancer Care Community. Representatives from companies not exhibiting at ANCO's Professional Education Conference will be asked to pay a \$100 registration fee.

Register online no later than Friday, October 23, 2020 https://tinyurl.com/ANCOPRO

PRST STD U.S. Postage PAID Petaluma, CA Permit #138